
Problem Dates Date Time Fixture # Home Away

Friday, September 20, 2019 18:30 1 Longtails Canaries

Sunday, September 22, 2019 9:30 2 Griffins Sandpipers

11:15 3 Pink Robins Dragons

13:00

Friday, September 27, 2019 18:30 4 Hawks Ravens

Sunday, September 29, 2019 9:30 5 Sandpipers Pink Robins

11:15 6 Budgies Longtails

13:00

Friday, October 4, 2019 18:30 7 Pink Robins Canaries

Sunday, October 6, 2019 9:30 8 Dragons Hawks

11:15 9 Griffins Budgies

13:00

CONCAF BDA v MEX Friday, October 11, 2019 18:30

Sunday, October 13, 2019 9:30 10 Canaries Griffins

11:15 11 Hawks Sandpipers

13:00 12 Ravens Dragons

Friday, October 18, 2019 18:30 13 Sandpipers Ravens

Half Term Start Sunday, October 20, 2019 9:30

11:15

13:00

Half Term - End Friday, October 25, 2019 18:30 16 Ravens Canaries

Sunday, October 27, 2019 9:30 17 Longtails Griffins

11:15 18 Hawks Budgies

13:00

Friday, November 1, 2019 18:30 19 Pink Robins Longtails

Sunday, November 3, 2019 9:30 20 Dragons Sandpipers

11:15 21 Budgies Ravens

13:00

Rugby Classic  Sat 9th Nov Friday, November 8, 2019 18:30

Sunday, November 10, 2019 9:30 22 Canaries Dragons

11:15 23 Longtails Hawks

13:00 24 Griffins Pink Robins

Friday, November 15, 2019 18:30 25 Hawks Griffins

Sunday, November 17, 2019 9:30 26 Ravens Longtails

11:15 27 Dragons Budgies



Problem Dates Date Time Fixture # Home Away

13:00

Friday, November 22, 2019 18:30 28 Longtails Dragons

Sunday, November 24, 2019 9:30 29 Sandpipers Canaries

11:15 30 Griffins Ravens

13:00

Friday, November 29, 2019 18:30 31 Budgies Sandpipers

Sunday, December 1, 2019 9:30 32 Dragons Griffins

11:15 33 Pink Robins Hawks

13:00

St. Georges Walkabout Friday, December 6, 2019 18:30

Sunday, December 8, 2019 9:30

11:15 36 Sandpipers Longtails

13:00 35 Ravens Pink Robins

New Year - Avoid Friday, January 3, 2020 18:30

Sunday, January 5, 2020 9:30

11:15

13:00

Friday, January 10, 2020 18:30 40 Pink Robins Sandpipers

Sunday, January 12, 2020 9:30 41 Ravens Hawks

11:15 15 Budgies Pink Robins

13:00

Friday, January 17, 2020 18:30

Sunday, January 19, 2020 9:30 44 Hawks Dragons

11:15 45 Canaries Pink Robins

13:00

Friday, January 24, 2020 18:30 46 Sandpipers Hawks

Sunday, January 26, 2020 9:30 47 Griffins Canaries

11:15 48 Dragons Ravens

13:00

Friday, January 31, 2020 18:30 37 Canaries Longtails

Sunday, February 2, 2020 9:30

11:15

13:00

Friday, February 7, 2020 18:30 50 Hawks Canaries

Sunday, February 9, 2020 9:30 53 Griffins Longtails

Men's Exhibition Game



Problem Dates Date Time Fixture # Home Away

11:15 39 Dragons Pink Robins

13:00

Half Term - Avoid Juniors Friday, February 14, 2020 18:30

Sunday, February 16, 2020 9:30 60 Pink Robins Griffins

11:15 56 Sandpipers Dragons

13:00

Friday, February 21, 2020 18:30 58 Dragons Canaries

Sunday, February 23, 2020 9:30 59 Hawks Longtails

11:15 51 Pink Robins Budgies

13:00

Friday, February 28, 2020 18:30 61 Griffins Hawks

Sunday, March 1, 2020 9:30 62 Longtails Ravens

11:15 34 Canaries Budgies

13:00

Friday, March 6, 2020 18:30 14 Canaries Hawks

Sunday, March 8, 2020 9:30

11:15 66 Ravens Griffins

13:00 64 Dragons Longtails

Bermuda Triple Challenge - 

March 13-15, 2020 Friday, March 13, 2020 18:30

Sunday, March 15, 2020 9:30

11:15 55 Longtails Pink Robins

13:00

Friday, March 20, 2020 18:30 68 Sandpipers Budgies

Sunday, March 22, 2020 9:30 67 Hawks Pink Robins

11:15 43 Budgies Longtails

13:00 65 Canaries Sandpipers

Friday, March 27, 2020 18:30 49 Ravens Sandpipers

Sunday, March 29, 2020 9:30 70 Budgies Canaries

11:15 71 Pink Robins Ravens

13:00 69 Griffins Dragons

Friday, April 3, 2020 18:30 57 Ravens Budgies

Sunday, April 5, 2020 9:30 72 Longtails Sandpipers

11:15 52 Canaries Ravens

13:00 54 Budgies Hawks



Problem Dates Date Time Fixture # Home Away

Good Friday, April 10 2020 Friday, April 10, 2020 18:30

Sunday, April 12, 2020 9:30 Spare Spare

11:15 Spare Spare

13:00 Spare Spare

Friday, April 17, 2020 18:30 Spare Spare

Sunday, April 19, 2020 9:30 Spare Spare

11:15 Spare Spare

13:00 Spare Spare


